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04-21 - Number of students completing at least one 10-credit Stage 2 subject, by school sector, 2021 (SA)

Catholic Female
Male
Total

Government Female
Male
Total

Independent Female
Male
Total

Total

2172
2189
4361

5047
5083
10130

2394
2134
4528

19019

This data was extracted on 2 March 2022.

Use of this data is subject to the
Protocols for Use of SACE Board Data
available from the SACE Data website.
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